
COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING 
November 22, 2017 

 
Respondents: Colleen Barry, Amity Lui, Phuong Vo, Tatyana Gleyzer, Robert Hassel, 
Joseph A Fantozzi, Teneia Wooten, Nicholas Fuchs, Clay Williams, Ana Aparicio 
Calderon, Delwar Khan, Mariska Kop 
 
Non-Respondents:  
 
Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-
voting member of the College Association Office) 

 
 

1. Approval of Minutes 
November 08, 2017 
 

2. New Business 
 

3. Budgets 
EARMAR 
Counseling and Wellness Service    $   26,947.90Unanimously Approved 
GSA - Departmental   $   30,049.95Unanimously Approved 
The Envoy     $   18,860.36Unanimously Approved 
Tutoring Fund Account   $   36,968.47Unanimously Approved 
USG - Brookdale    $   60,258.42Unanimously Approved 
USG - Clubs     $   10,611.59Unanimously Approved 
USG - Salaries     $   38,028.68Unanimously Approved 
LATE SUBMISSIONS  

       
 GSA Clubs 
GUAPA     $     5,000.00Unanimously Approved 
NSSLHA      $     3,049.95Unanimously Approved 
 
Performing Arts Clubs  
Publications 
TGIF Clubs 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   

        
             USG Clubs 

American Red Cross   $        500.00Unanimously Approved 
Anthropology Club   $     1,761.59Unanimously Approved 
Gay Men’s Alliance    $     1,000.00Unanimously Approved 
GlamourGals    $     1,000.00Unanimously Approved 
Himalayan Club    $     1,000.00Unanimously Approved 
Interfaith Club of Hunter College  $     1,000.00Unanimously Approved 
Lesbians Rising    $     1,000.00Unanimously Approved 
Pre-Business Society   $     1,000.00Unanimously Approved 
Students for Justice in Palestine  $     1,850.00Unanimously Approved 
Theta Phi Gamma    $     1,000.00Unanimously Approved 
LATE SUBMISSIONS  
  



4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification  
African Student Union   $        100.00Unanimously Approved 
Student Activities    $     5,200.00Unanimously Approved 
TGIF     $     1,045.00Unanimously Approved 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

5. Line Transfers 
Artemis Hellenic    $        300.00Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts – IN10   $          41.92Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts – IN14   $        150.00Unanimously Approved 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

6. Budget Modification 
 

7. Income Earned 
Pilipinos of Hunter   $          35.50Unanimously Approved 
UNICEF Campus Initiative  $        254.80Unanimously Approved 
 

8. Old Business 
 
 

9. Notes: To be reviewed now and voted at the following meeting 
USG – Surplus Fund Proposal 
USG – Participatory Budget Fund Proposal 

 
 


	1. Approval of Minutes

